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Anlage
Am Schwarzhiibel, 67685 Weilerbach
T 06374 2540

Hallenadresse
Jahnstraf3 32, 67686 Mackenbach

Sportwart/in
Berg, Dominik
T 0175 1124788 sportwart@tcweilerbach.de

Jugendwart/in
Antes, Philipp
T 01752422188 pa2010@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Berg, Dominik
T 0175 1124788 sportwart@tcweilerbach.de
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Herren 65 Doppel 1
MF: Erich Mller

m 0170 4111934; mueller@printmore-gmbh.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Briegel, Karl

Spath, Peter

Dr. Reiners, Wolfgang
Gabel, Volker
Schmal, Michael
Mdiller, Erich

Muller, Werner
Blochmann, Ulrich
Schreck, Werner
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15850292
14550913
15200540
14800151
15705148
14900142
15402609
14600165
15153038

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,4
LK11,5
LK11,9
LK12,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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